Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 27 June 2023

Box

Race# 1

o o DN

Race# 2

a DN

Race# 3

a ~ N

Race# 4

o o DN

Race# 5

1
9/2

Greyhound
Grade 5/Provincial 2/300

Spirit Lady
Casino Rose
Virage Volante
Cracker

Allinga Grin

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Demon Stynes
Yvonne's Pick
Zip Along Lulu
Skidder

Slipper's Ziggy
Silhouette

Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Lost Bearings
Safe Hands Bob
Jukebox Duke
Slipper's Daisy
Mabel's Corner

Know Yourself

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/300

Mr. Dazzling
Smart Rose
Testarossa Boy
Allinga Lily

Verve To Excel

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Last Iceberg
Velocity Cleo
Range Out
Smooth Vixen

Wood Carrier

Last

25.0
26.4
26.6
27.5

22.7

321
30.6
26.6
28.6

259

31.8

29.7
26.0
28.3
30.3

33.9
271
32.0
27.3

30.7

33.7
281
32.9
27.5
31.1

This

25.0
26.1
26.2
28.0

22.9

31.6
30.9
26.3
28.5
251
25.6

31.7
30.7
29.7
26.2
27.6
30.3

34.2
27.3
32.5
27.8
30.7

33.2
28.2
32.5
27.3
30.9

Variance

0.0
0.3
-0.4
05
0.2

-0.5
0.3

-0.3
-0.1

0.0
0.2
-0.7
0.0

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.5
0.0

-0.5
0.1

-0.4
-0.2
-0.2
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MBS Tuesday, 27 June 2023

Box

Race# 6

N

(o2& ) BRG]

Race# 7

0o N o b~ O DN

Race# 8

N

(2B N OV

Race# 9

o o N

Greyhound
Whiskey Roll

Shian Gizmo

Sweet Succulent

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (2)

Rocket Ralph
Uno Peanut
Know Your Circle
Soul Writer
Billy's The Best
Orson Dale

Aleasha's Pride

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Fan The Flames
Flying Embers
Miracle To Excel
Stylish Affair

Mr. Zing Zang
Out Of Rope

Calypso Queen

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/350

Exelero

Just Buffy
Springview Force
Weblec Jet
Razzle Darryl
Bear Lee Bandit

Up There Billy

Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (1)

Rockin' Rhino
Dream Machine
Weird Ways
Lady Kate

Tannah's Express

Last

26.9
28.2
26.1

33.0
31.2
259
26.1
33.1
30.4
31.8

32.2
23.8
35.6
26.0
32.7
24.9
28.6

30.4
27.4
36.7
33.8
33.0
35.2
33.6

35.8
32.5
34.9
26.0
25.8

This
26.6
29.7
25.7

32.6
311
259
26.0
32.8
30.1
31.3

31.9
23.8
35.5
26.2
32.7
241
28.8

30.6
27.4
36.6
33.9
32.9
35.4
33.5

35.8
32.2
34.6
26.1
26.0

Variance

-0.3
1.5
-0.4

-0.4
-0.1
0.0

-0.1
0.3
0.3
0.5

-0.3
0.0
-0.1
0.2
0.0
-0.8
0.2

0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.1

-0.1
0.2
-0.1

0.0
-0.3
-0.3
0.1
0.2
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MBS Tuesday, 27 June 2023

Box

Race# 10

1

AN

Race# 11

a N

Race# 12

~ 0N

Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (2)

Spiteful
Downtown Zion
Molly Palms
Proof Coin

See Oliver

Potch

Grade 5 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300/Dog (1)

Compton Ted
Zagreb

Magic Poppet
Flora Colossus
Reel It In

Hey Sisco

Grade 5 Series (Heat)/Provincial 2/300/Dog (2)

Solar Circles
Tuivasa
Tennessee Jacks
Slim Sherman
Bean's Multi

Steve's Regret

Last

204
28.3
29.5
31.9
314
27.3

341
34.9
321
31.1
33.7
31.9

38.6
33.1
30.0
31.8
30.6
26.8

This

29.3
28.4
29.5
321
31.7

27.0

33.7
35.5
31.9
31.0
33.7
32.0

38.8
32.8
29.9
32.6
30.1
26.4

Variance

-0.1
0.1
0.0
0.2
0.3
-0.3

-0.4
0.6
-0.2
-0.1
0.0
0.1

0.2
0.3
-0.1
0.8

05
0.4
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